ENGLISH TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION
Limited

COMPUTER RANKING LIST

European Championships
Austrian Open — Swedish Open
Newcastle Grand Prix
Junior Premier British League — Junior British League
Senior Premier County Championships — Senior County Championships
Veteran County Championships — VETTS Midland Masters
Sussex Junior 4* - Sussex Junior 2* - Milton Keynes Junior 2*
Stiga Blackpool Junior 2* - Stiga Junior 2*

Chandlers 2* - Bournemouth 1* - Clowne Junior 1*
National Cadet League 1 — Burton, Cirencester, Halton

Northfield, Tunbridge Wells, Waterside, Westfield

Junior: 5012 — Senior: 1177 — Veteran: 484 (Total Results: 6673)

Date of Run: 27" October 2011
Date of Next Run: 30™ November 2011 Period 1



Under 13 Boys

0s
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Name
JARVIS, Tom (Ll.)
SAVILL, Luke (K.)
PANG, Hugo (DO.)
LEETE, Matthew (Ll.)
BARKER, Robert (LA.)
WARD, Alec (CV.)
BENNETT, Joshua (SX.)
CHAPPELL, James (LA.)
GRANT, Liam (SY.)
KHASSAL, Omar (Ml.)
HOBSON, James (Y.)
RAMSDEN, Alex (NP.)
BUTLER, Nathan (LLI.)
RULE, James (Y.)
SMITH, James (K.)

GILLEN, Alex (Sasha) (SY.)

DIGNUM, Jamie (MI.)
HOLLAND, Ben (E.)
GIBSON, Christian (E.)
HASKELL, Edward (DV.)

ROYCHOUDHURY, Rijul (E.)

TILLEY, Alex (YS.)
CLARK, Joseph (CV.)
MERTON, Jack (K.)
TOMBS, Ben (NP.)
RASHID, Aman (LE.)
PARDOE, Kester (Ml.)
CLOSE, Anthony (HE.)
ANDERSON, Dominic (Y.)
TOMLINSON, Alex (WO.)

Under 13 Girls
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Name
LI, Jane (E.)
CHEER, Kate (SX.)
PAYET, Denise (Ml.)
BARBER, Imogen (Y.)
POTTER, Grace (LI.)

BLAGBROUGH, Amy (HA.)

SCARLES, Imogen (BU.)
MISTRY, Bhavika (NP.)
CHAN, Jasmine (Ml.)
NIXON, Kate (Y.)
CROSS, Stephanie (E.)
MYERS, Ffion (Y.)

BILSBORROW, Holly (WO.)

SCOTT, Rachael (CH.)
DENNISON, Tiana (E.)
PAYN, Bella (DV.)
ASHFIELD, Megan (BU.)
ALLISON, Devonne (CV.)
TAYLOR, Danni (CH.)
DILLON, Megan (LA.)
HANCOCK, Lucie (ST.)
BARLOW, Sophie (CV.)
GRANTHAM, Ella (ST.)
HALSALL, Emma (CH.)
LAURENCE, Rio (CH.)
WILLIAMS, Holly (CV.)
HOLT, Katie (HA.)
BRADSHAW, Milly (WA.)
BOWMAN, Alex (CH.)
WILSON, Florence (K.)
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Cadet Boys

0s Name
WEERASINGHE, Helshan (SX.)
LAWRENCE, Daniel (K.)
MABEY, Samuel (NP.)
GILES, Marcus (SY.)
WELLS, Tyrone (ML)
BENNETT, Jack (SX.)
JARVIS, Tom (Ll.)
CHAN, Miles Dak Hay (NP.)
SAVILL, Luke (K.)

10 FORSTER, Billy (CV.)

11 WRIGHT, Daniel (Ml.)

12 PANG, Hugo (DO.)

13 MCTIERNAN, Daniel (BK.)

14 ROSS, William (LA.)

15 CROSS, Adam (LE.)

16 STACEY, Vincent (MLl.)

17 WOOD, Bradley (Y.)

18 LEETE, Matthew (LI.)

19 BOUSFIELD, John P. (CV.)

20 LAWANSON, Raphael (SY.)

21 ACHAMPONG, Gabriel (Ml.)

22 BARKER, Robert (LA.)

23 WARD, Alec (CV.)

24 BELL, Thomas J (Y.)

25 KELLY, Ronan (DY.)

26 BENNETT, Joshua (SX.)

27 BULL, Zachary (ML.)

28 MISHRA, Abhijay (Y.)

29 AUSTEN, Charlie (Ml.)

30 MORGAN-BAYLISS, Finn (DO.)
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Cadet Girls

Pos Name

1 HO, Tin-Tin (ML)

2 TSAPTSINOS, Maria (BK.)
3 PEAKE, Lois (SX.)

4 BOLTON, Emily (CU.)

5 ZHU, Lucy (SK.)

6 SLOT, Chrissie (HA.)

7 MCMULLAN, Letitia (HA.) 872
8 PATEL, Ella (E.)
CHURCHILL, Olivia (LI.)
10 BIRD, Nicole (NP.)

11 LI, Jane (E.)

12 HUMPHREYS, Amy (DY.)
13 FORSTER, Kayleigh (CV.)
14 AYDIN, Eda Emel (MLl.)
15 JOHNS, Jazmin (DV.)

16 WILSON, Beth (DV.)

17 NOUTCH, Hannah (LI.)
18 FARNWORTH, Bethany (LA.)
19 LAI, Samantha (Ml.)

20 BUDWORTH, Jayden (DY.)
21 CHEER, Kate (SX.)

22 LUSCOMBE, Rose (BU.)
23 PAYET, Denise (Ml.)

24 EVANS, Lauren (ST.)

25 BARBER, Imogen (Y.)

26 POTTER, Grace (L.

27 CLARK, Hannah (CV.)

28 FOSTER, Evie (K.)

29 DAVIDSON, Eleanor (CV.)
30 SHEEN, Emma (SX.)
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1440
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1308
1274
1232
1121
1049
1017
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977
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926
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897
875
870
868
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853
849
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771
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738
724
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1357
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888
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544
543
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518
508
488
486
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419
412
397
379
371
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364
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342
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Junior Boys

0s Name
WALKER, Sam (NG.)
WEERASINGHE, Helshan (SX.)
GRAY, Lewis (K.)
MORAIS, Igor (ML)
PATEL, Jared (E.)
MCTIERNAN, Liam (BK.)
HARRISON, Adam (Ll.)
LAWRENCE, Daniel (K.)
MABEY, Samuel (NP.)

10 SMITH, Paul (CV.)

11 TUTTLE, Bradley (HE.)

12 DOWNING, George (IW.)

13 HO, Michael (SY.)

14 GILES, Marcus (SY.)

15 OUTHWAITE, Matthew (WA.)

16 WELLS, Tyrone (Ml.)

17 BENNETT, Jack (SX.)

18 SUSSEX, Dominic (DV.)

19 FRASER, Michael (Y.)

20 HO, Ping (ML.)

21 SWEENEY, Laurence (WA.)

22 GEE, Daryl (Y.)

23 WAN, Eric (YS.)

24 SIKET, Michael (WO.)

25 PLACID, Reece (K.)

26 JARVIS, Tom (LI.)
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27 FACEY-THOMPSON, Ashley (Ml.)

28 WALSH, Luke (HE.)
29 IBATOGLU, Emre (SY.)
30 ANDERSON, Tyla (ML.)

Junior Girls

0s Name
BATES, Emily (LI.)
KING, Yolanda (SX.)
HO, Tin-Tin (ML)
ARMITAGE, Tressa (HA)
MILWAIN, Abbie (DY.)
WHYTE, Chloe (CV.)
SMITH, Victoria (DV.)
DAWSON, Jessica (CV.)
KNOWLES, Megan (BK.)
10 COLLIER, Evangeline (E.)
11 TORKINGTON, Emma (SX.)
12 OULD, Jasmin (K.)
13 ASHLEY, Isobel (DY.)
14 ROBINSON, Laura (YS.)
15 TSAPTSINOS, Maria (BK.)
16 TREVORROW, Rachel (CO.)
17 GIBSON, Janay (CH.)
18 YASMIN, Majada (Ml.)
19 LIMBU, Sushmita (Ml.)
20 PEAKE, Lois (SX.)
21 BOLTON, Emily (CU.)
22 ZHU, Lucy (SK.)
23 JACKSON, Naomi (DV.)
24 SLOT, Chrissie (HA.)
25 BIRBECK, Jessica (ST.)
26 OKAFOR, Ifunanya (E.)
27 FINN, Nicole (Y.)
28 MCMULLAN, Letitia (HA.)
29 REED, Kelly (CO.)
30 TAYLOR, Harriet (Ml.)
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Rtg
2488
2155
2130
2094
1535
1530
1530
1440
1425
1409
1407
1385
1309
1308
1301
1274
1232
1192
1191
1188
1177
1166
1156
1156
1148
1121
1112
1091
1091
1084

Rtg
2517
2324
2259
2249
2102
2100
2072
2069
1825
1761
1741
1560
1477
1357
1357
1261
1252
1114
1026
1001
992
908
892
888
885
879
876
872
838
819
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Senior Men

0s Name
PITCHFORD, Liam (DY.)
DRINKHALL, Paul (CV.)
KNIGHT, Darius (SY.)
REED, Daniel (CV.)
DORAN, Christopher (NP.)
BAGGALEY, Andrew (BU.)
WARE, Mathew (DO.)
EVANS, Gavin (BU.)
HERBERT, Gareth (BK.)

10 NICHOLLS, Damien (SP.)

11 MCBEATH, David (HA.)

12 ANDREWS, Richard (BK.)

13 BRYANT, Craig (DV.)

14 HIRJI, Alim (Ml.)

15 MARSDEN, Michael (DU.)
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16 TRUMPAUSKAS, Lawrence (E.)

17 YOUNG, Terry (BK.)

18 SIMPSON, Mark (DU.)
19 CULLEN, Sean (DY.)
20 MAYNARD, Tom (BK.)
21 KINLOCKE, Garth (HA.)
22 MORAIS, Igor (ML.)

23 WALKER, Sam (NG.)
24 SMITH, Mark Richard (Y.)
25 DAYBELL, Kim (YS.)
26 HUSSAIN, Emran (E.)
27 CHARLES, Neil (MLl.)

28 DOLDER, Kevin (LA.)
29 VENNER, Ritchie (SX.)
30 WILLETTS, Ashley (HA.)

Senior Women

0s Name
PARKER, Joanna (SY.)
SIBLEY, Kelly (WA.)
BATES, Emily (LI.)
HICKS, Hannah (HA.)
SPINK, Lauren (NK.)
LE FEVRE, Karina (CV.)
VICKERS, Emma (DY.)
KING, Yolanda (SX.)
ARMITAGE, Tressa (HA)
10 WRIGHT, Melissa (YS.)
11 WHYTE, Chloe (CV.)
12 SLATER, Natalie (ST.)
13 DAWSON, Jessica (CV.)
14 SHEPHERD, Karen (CH.)
15 SMITH, Karen (LE.)
16 CLEMENTS, Sanya (DO.)
17 SMITH, Victoria (DV.)
18 COLLIER, Sue (CH.)
19 HO, Tin-Tin (MLl.)
20 WANG, Sarra (E.)
21 RAINTON, Rosemary (SX.)
22 COLLIER, Evangeline (E.)
23 MILWAIN, Abbie (DY.)
24 KEAST, Lesley (Ll.)
25 ROBERTS, Joanna (Y.)
26 ROSE, Emma (HE.)
27 WANG, Lucy (E.)
28 HARPER, Sandra (BD.)
29 CHAPMAN, Gemma (BK.)
30 WHITEHORN, Joy (DO.)
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Rtg
4947
4724
4503
4390
4097
4055
3671
3652
3606
3530
3402
3263
3231
3221
3220
3218
3206
3158
3125
3075
3041
3032
3023
3017
2986
2979
2979
2961
2938
2916
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4115
4064
3333
3274
3050
3029
2995
2859
2790
2777
2747
2732
2666
2646
2625
2573
2534
2523
2504
2499
2496
2450
2438
2425
2410
2333
2319
2310
2304
2302
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Veteran Men

Pos Name Rtg Flg
1 TRUMPAUSKAS, Lawrence (E.) 3201

2 BARTRAM, Chris (K.) 2985 -~
3 HOLLAND, John Junior (NG.) 2970 ¥
4 GIBSON, Sean (LA.) 2953 v
5 TROTT, Andrew (NP.) 2932

6 VENNER, Ritchie (SX.) 2883 ¢
7 SMITH, Eddie (ND.) 2865 ~
8 WILLIAMS, Keith (LA.) 2854

9 ROGERS, Chris (LE.) 2784 v
10 GRIFFIN, Darren (GS.) 2782

11 WHITING, Paul (DV.) 2745 ¢
12 JOHNS, Brian (CH.) 2715 =
13 LIGHTOWLER, Richard (Y.) 2713 ~
14 GIRDLER, lan (SY.) 2707 ¢
15 BROWN, Mark (K.) 2696 ¢
16 KENNEDY, Joe (K) (E.) 2685 ¢
17 HILTON, John (CH.) 2666 **
18 CLINTON, Chris (Y.) 2662

19 CARTHY, Clive (E.) 2659

20 PILGRIM, Adrian (WA.) 2657

21 JONAH, Jerome (SY.) 2645 ~
22 PAPANTONIOU, Costas (Ml.) 2637 ¢
23 PALMER, Stuart (NK.) 2635 ¢
24 ROBSON, Dave (DU.) 2624

25 LOGSDON, Philip (NK.) 2622 ¢
26 HARVEY, Dave (GS.) 2620

27 MCVITIE, Darren (DU.) 2605 ¥
28 PUGH, Simon (Y.) 2585 ~
29 WALSH, Jimmy (HE.) 2582

30 BRUNSKILL, Stephen (CV.) 2568 |

Veteran Women

Pos Name Rtg Flg
1 COLLIER, Sue (CH.) 2905

2 CLEMENTS, Sanya (DO.) 2860

3 KEAST, Lesley (Ll) 2757 ~
4 SMITH, Karen (LE.) 2689 ¢
5 RAINTON, Rosemary (SX.) 2645

6 REEVES, Michele (AV.) 2638

7 ADAMS, Janet (Y.) 2602 -~

8 COHEN, Jane (Y.) 2580 |

9 ROSE, Emma (HE.) 2564

10 VICKERS, Jane (DY.) 2561
11 WILLIAMS, Jackie (K.) 2510
12 DURHAM, Jane (CV.) 2506 v**
13 WELSMAN, Margaret (NP.) 2480 *r**
14 HARRISON, Jennifer (E.) 2476

15 GOLDING-WEBB, Jose (LE.) 2457 v
16 KING, Sheila (SX.) 2435

17 RIDER, Sandra (Y.) 2420 ¢
18 SAGOO, Dawn (WA.) 2418

19 SHIELDS, Helen (Y.) 2418 **
20 PEARCE, Diane (K.) 2417  ****
21 SIMPSON, Linda (Y.) 2407 ¢
22 JORGENSEN, Marianne (K.) 2399 ¥
23 SAYER, Elaine (E.) 2397 ~
24 BUOEY, Brenda (LA.) 2394 v
25 BROOKS, Diane (ST.) 2387 ¢
26 MORLEY, Judy (GS.) 2363 ¢
27 MCEVOQY, Denise (CH.) 2351

28 SHALER, Eileen (LE.) 2347 ~
29 HENRY, Karen (ND.) 2340

30 LAING, Janice (HE.) 2332



